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	DRAFT – FOR AUGUST 29TH  E-BOARD SUMMER PLANNING MEETING

	Jack and Jill of America, Inc.
Morris County Chapter
2020-2021
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 


	
	Community Health Fair
September 2020 (TBC)

Jack and Jill Day 
 Saturday, September 12, 2020
 
Jill Night/ Wine Down Wednesday 
TBC – October 2020

Legislative Event
September 25, 2020 
Mothers Metropolitan Cluster
November 2020 (TBC)
Prospective Member Tea
Sunday, November 15, 2020 
Holiday Party / Kwanzaa
Saturday, December 5, 2020
MLK Day Breakfast/Day of Service
Monday, January 18, 2021 

Eastern Region Conference
     Boca Raton, Florida
July 14-18, 2021  

	Founders Day & Associate Appreciation 
Saturday, January 23, 2021 

Adult Outing & Spouses Appreciation
Saturday, February 13, 2021
Chapter Work Day 
Saturday, February 27 2021  
 Community Service Fundraiser 
Saturday, March 20, 2021
Teen Conference 
March 14-16, 2021 

Children’s Cluster 
 April 2021 (TBC)

Black Family Day
Saturday, May 2, 2021

New Member Installation Reception
Sunday, May 16, 2021 

45th National Convention
Orlando, Florida
July 27-31, 2022
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